1
Mounting Brackets
PAGE 1 of 4
HY1GMBH
HY1GMBV
HY1GMBVH
HY1GMBLVH
HY1GMBF

Hyena Cable Clips
Features & Benefits:
•	 Hardened Steel Nails, Zinc Plated
•	 Robust Construction
Specifications:
•	 Material: Clip- high-density HDPE; Nail - Zinc plated hardened steel
•	 Range: Hook
•	 Length: 10mm
•	 Colour: White
•	 Product Application: Suits 1.5-2.5mm2 Two Core & Earth Round Flexible Cable
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  F: 1300 301 778  E: service@gsme.com.au  Data Specification Sheet
April 2023www.gsme.com.au
Catalogue Number Description
HYCCH10 Cable Clips Hook 10mm White 100 pcs Suits Coaxial Data
Small Round Flexible Cables
Catalogue
Number
Size

Hyena Cable Clips
Features & Benefits:
•	 Hardened Steel Nails, Zinc Plated
•	 Robust Construction
Specifications:
•	 Material: Clip- high-density HDPE; Nail - Zinc plated hardened steel
•	 Range: Round
•	 Length: 10mm
•	 Colour: White
•	 Product Application: Suits Coaxial Data Small Round Flexible Cables
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  F: 1300 301 778  E: service@gsme.com.au  Data Specification Sheet
April 2023www.gsme.com.au
Catalogue Number Description
HYCCR10 Cable Clips Round 10mm White 100 pcs Suits 1.5-2.5mm2
Two Core & Earth Round Flexible Cable
Catalogue
Number
Size

•	 HYCCF5 - Suits Bell Wire & Speaker Cable
•	 HYCCF7 - Suits Bell Wire, Speaker Cable
	 & 1mm2 Two Core Flat Cable
•	 HYCCF10 - Suits 1 to 1.5mm2 Two Core & Earth TPS Cable
•	 HYCCF12 - Suits 2.5mm2 Two Core & Earth TPS Cable
•	 HYCCF13 - Suits 2.5mm2 Two Core & Earth TPS Cable
•	 HYCCF15 - Suits 4 to 6mm2 Two Core & Earth TPS Cable
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  F: 1300 301 778  E: service@gsme.com.au  Data Specification Sheet
September 2025www.gsme.com.au
Catalogue Number Description
HYCCF5 Cable Clips Flat 5mm White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits Bell Wire or Speaker Cable
HYCCF7 Cable Clips Flat 7mm White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits Bell Wire or Speaker Cable
or 1mm2 Two Core Flat Cable
HYCCF10 Cable Clips Flat 10mm White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits 1-1.5mm2 Two Core
& Earth TPS Cable
HYCCF10B Cable Clips Flat 10mm Bulk White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits 1 to 1.5mm2 Two
Core & Earth TPS Cable
HYCCF12 Cable Clips Flat 12mm White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits 2.5mm2 Two Core & Earth
TPS Cable
HYCCF12B Cable Clips Flat 12mm Bulk White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits 2.5mm2 Two Core
& Earth TPS Cable
HYCCF13 Cable Clips Flat 13mm White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits 2.5mm2 Two Core & Earth
TPS Cable
HYCCF15 Cable Clips Flat 15mm White Bucket with 500 pcs Suits 4 to 6mm2 Two Core &
Earth TPS Cable
HYCCF15B Cable Clips Flat 15mm Bucket with 5000 pcs Suits 4 to 6mm2 Two Core & Earth
TPS Cable
Catalogue
Number
Size